ASIJF DUMAU INTERNATIONAL JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Mae

Blue

Master

Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~76.0kg

5mins

6

1

Bracket

Junya Murata

EVOX BJJ

Yuusuke Maruyama
GRACIE BARRA NAGANO

Junior Nazareno

KUSSANO TEAM

4- 40

4- 34

Fabio M edeiros

TOKAI BJJ

Yuga Matsumoto

SPLASH

Henrique Uaqui

FRIENDS BJJ

4- 41

4- 48

4- 35

4- 47




